

Membership Application

OR

Join and pay online 1. Go to: aauw.org. 2. Choose Login from the top menu bar. 3. Choose "Don't have an account?" 4. Follow the prompts. Log In Email Password

Join via form and pay by check

- 1. Complete this form and click SUBMIT below.
- Submit a check to:
 AAUW Lompoc-Vandenberg
 P.O. Box 2523,
 Lompoc, CA 93438

Branch Dues - \$115.00 (\$23 branch, \$20 AAUW CA, \$72 AAUW National)

Student Affiliate Dues - \$28.81 (\$0 branch, \$10 AAUW CA, \$18.81 AAUW National)

Lifetime Member Dues - \$1483 (\$23 Branch, \$20 AAUW CA and \$1440 AAUW National)

(exempt from further AAUW National dues)

First Name:	Last Name:			
Address:				
City:	State:		Zip:	
Date of Birth:	Email:			
Primary Phone:	Cell	Landline	Home	Work
University/College & State attended:				
Degree(s) earned:				
Graduation Year(s):				
Field of Study/Major(s):				